
001 |RO 24 0248294F |S |DA107A19 |30.04 09:41:06.5 |OK |01 |094 |
002 |BG 23 0065431F |A |DA107921 |30.04 09:41:16.5 |OK |01 |058 |
003 |RO 25 0369501F |A |DA1079DC |30.04 09:41:21.1 |OK |01 |088 |
004 |BG 23 0065440F |SPA |DA107761 |30.04 09:42:44.6 |OK |01 |019 |
005 |RO 23 1078681F |SI |DA1077A8 |30.04 09:47:14.8 |OK |01 |020 |
006 |RO 24 0248372F |S |DA1079B2 |30.04 09:47:21.6 |OK |01 |067 |
007 |RO 24 0248366F |S |DA107A38 |30.04 09:49:59.7 |OK |01 |079 |
008 |BG 23 0065308F |SI |DA49646D |30.04 09:51:42.1 |OK |01 |055 |
009 |BG 23 0065303F |A |DA496569 |30.04 09:53:25.9 |OK |01 |017 |
010 |RO 23 1078682M |SIPA |DA3DA436 |30.04 09:53:27.1 |OK |01 |035 |
011 |BG 23 0065352M |SIPA |DA3DA38D |30.04 09:54:04.7 |OK |01 |042 |
012 |RO 24 0248377F |SI |DA10785B |30.04 09:58:34.8 |OK |01 |021 |
013 |RO 24 0248353F |SPA |DA107885 |30.04 09:58:39.1 |OK |01 |060 |
014 |BG 23 0065367F |S |DA496452 |30.04 10:03:24.8 |OK |01 |022 |
015 |RO 24 0248291M |SI |DA0997D1 |30.04 10:04:12.4 |OK |01 |039 |
016 |RO 24 0248384F |S |DA107905 |30.04 10:04:55.3 |OK |01 |053 |
017 |BG 23 0065323F |S |DA4964B9 |30.04 10:09:52.5 |OK |01 |084 |
018 |RO 24 0248337F |SIPA |DA107850 |30.04 10:09:59.0 |OK |01 |065 |
019 |RO 23 1078678F |S |DA1078D6 |30.04 10:10:01.4 |OK |01 |056 |
020 |RO 24 0248324M |SI |DA09994F |30.04 10:10:04.9 |OK |01 |037 |
021 |BG 23 0065394M |BALT |DA09982B |30.04 10:10:27.7 |OK |01 |076 |
022 |RO 24 0248293F |S |DA107926 |30.04 10:10:38.6 |OK |01 |061 |
023 |RO 24 0248397M |A |DA09983F |30.04 10:12:21.9 |OK |01 |009 |
024 |RO 24 0248314M |S |DA099A78 |30.04 10:12:30.6 |OK |01 |075 |
025 |BG 23 0065430M |S |DA3DA630 |30.04 10:13:01.6 |OK |01 |038 |
026 |BG 23 0065408M |S |DA3DA46C |30.04 10:14:50.4 |OK |01 |027 |
027 |RO 25 0369402F |APA |DA107A07 |30.04 10:15:34.6 |OK |01 |082 |
028 |RO 24 0248300M |A |DA099A15 |30.04 10:16:46.8 |OK |01 |041 |
029 |RO 23 0065410M |SIPA |DA3DA422 |30.04 10:16:48.7 |OK |01 |070 |
030 |RO 24 0248306F |SIPA |DA1079CD |30.04 10:17:06.9 |OK |01 |016 |
031 |BG 23 0065378F |A |DA4964A6 |30.04 10:20:37.0 |OK |01 |077 |
032 |RO 24 0248351M |A |DA0999ED |30.04 10:20:41.6 |OK |01 |010 |
033 |RO 24 0248301M |S |DA0997B3 |30.04 10:22:01.1 |OK |01 |033 |
034 |RO 24 0248391F |S |DA49639B |30.04 10:22:24.4 |OK |01 |087 |
035 |RO 24 0248358M |A |DA099884 |30.04 10:23:18.2 |OK |01 |043 |
036 |RO 24 0248304M |A |DA09992F |30.04 10:23:32.6 |OK |01 |068 |
037 |RO 24 0248317F |SPA |DA107766 |30.04 10:25:50.6 |OK |01 |090 |
038 |RO 24 0248298M |A |DA0999BF |30.04 10:26:08.8 |OK |01 |006 |
039 |RO 24 0248288M |SIPA |DA099A6F |30.04 10:26:19.7 |OK |01 |032 |
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040 |RO 24 0248289M |SIPA |DA099A84 |30.04 10:26:37.4 |OK |01 |004 |
041 |RO 24 0248340F |SI |DA107A28 |30.04 10:28:11.2 |OK |01 |049 |
042 |RO 24 0248319F |S |DA1077F0 |30.04 10:28:15.8 |OK |01 |089 |
043 |BG 23 0065389F |A |DA10796B |30.04 10:28:24.2 |OK |01 |048 |
044 |RO 24 0248321F |ALB |DA1078DF |30.04 10:30:27.5 |OK |01 |015 |
045 |RO 24 0248281F |A |DA107A03 |30.04 10:30:27.8 |OK |01 |063 |
046 |RO 25 0369502F |A |DA107AA2 |30.04 10:30:30.2 |OK |01 |054 |
047 |RO 24 0248379F |S |DA107B19 |30.04 10:31:28.1 |OK |01 |050 |
048 |RO 23 1078680M |SI |DA3DA69F |30.04 10:33:03.7 |OK |01 |011 |
049 |RO 24 0248287F |S |DA10793A |30.04 10:34:55.8 |OK |01 |045 |
050 |RO 24 0248283M |SPA |DA099971 |30.04 10:34:56.9 |OK |01 |003 |
051 |RO 24 0248316F |A |DA1079B8 |30.04 10:39:27.5 |OK |01 |096 |
052 |RO 24 0248385M |S |DA0999A3 |30.04 10:39:35.8 |OK |01 |072 |
053 |RO 24 0248329M |A |DA0998C6 |30.04 10:42:39.4 |OK |01 |007 |
054 |RO 24 0248332F |SI |DA107755 |30.04 10:44:48.9 |OK |01 |024 |
055 |RO 24 0248360F |A |DA10774B |30.04 10:45:04.4 |OK |01 |051 |
056 |RO 24 0248348F |SI |DA1078DC |30.04 10:47:31.3 |OK |01 |066 |
057 |RO 23 1078674M |SIPA |DA099924 |30.04 10:52:00.7 |OK |01 |008 |
058 |BG 23 0065388M |S |DA099961 |30.04 10:53:18.8 |OK |01 |069 |
059 |RO 24 0248282M |S |DA0998F2 |30.04 10:54:08.1 |OK |01 |002 |
060 |RO 24 0248388M |A |DA0997FA |30.04 10:57:27.8 |OK |01 |029 |
061 |RO 24 0248299F |A |DA1078F6 |30.04 11:02:04.2 |OK |01 |046 |
062 |RO 24 0248392M |S |DA099ABE |30.04 11:04:57.7 |OK |01 |036 |
063 |RO 24 0248336M |SIPA |DA099845 |30.04 11:07:42.3 |OK |01 |026 |
064 |BG 23 0065437M |A |DA0998B2 |30.04 11:08:15.3 |OK |01 |030 |
065 |RO 24 0248378F |SI |DA107840 |30.04 11:10:17.4 |OK |01 |014 |
066 |RO 24 0248323F |APA |DA1079CB |30.04 11:11:27.2 |OK |01 |081 |
067 |RO 24 0248383F |A |DA107780 |30.04 11:11:46.5 |OK |01 |059 |
068 |RO 24 0248381F |S |DA107799 |30.04 11:12:18.1 |OK |01 |083 |
069 |BG 22 0061367M |SI |DA099980 |30.04 11:29:18.1 |OK |01 |031 |
070 |RO 24 0248327M |A |DA0999EF |30.04 11:29:19.9 |OK |01 |034 |
071 |RO 23 1078694F |A |DA1077E1 |30.04 11:38:41.6 |OK |01 |097 |
072 |RO 24 0248389F |A |DA496485 |30.04 11:40:04.6 |OK |01 |044 |
073 |RO 24 0248349F |SIPA |DA10798E |30.04 11:43:02.9 |OK |01 |062 |
074 |BG 23 0065385F |ALB |DA4963AE |30.04 11:43:06.4 |OK |01 |080 |
075 |RO 24 0248334M |S |DA099926 |30.04 11:43:45.1 |OK |01 |012 |
076 |RO 24 0248326F |S |DA107757 |30.04 11:49:21.5 |OK |01 |095 |
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077 |RO 24 0248333F |SI |DA1077F3 |30.04 11:59:50.1 |OK |01 |018 |
078 |RO 24 0248362F |S |DA107A8C |30.04 12:06:45.0 |OK |01 |023 |
079 |BG 23 0065371M |S |DA099966 |30.04 12:19:18.1 |OK |01 |074 |
080 |BG 22 0061390F |A |DA107A3A |30.04 12:28:55.5 |OK |01 |091 |
081 |RO 24 0248296M |A |DA099997 |30.04 12:52:38.4 |OK |01 |001 |
082 |BG 23 0065399F |ALB |DA1078B8 |30.04 13:20:58.3 |OK |01 |085 |
083 |RO 24 0248393F |S |DA10794F |30.04 13:34:43.7 |OK |01 |092 |
084 |RO 24 0248359M |A |DA09996A |30.04 14:03:31.9 |OK |01 |005 |
085 |RO 24 0248322M |S |DA0999AD |30.04 14:06:16.0 |OK |01 |071 |
086 |RO 24 0248382M |S |DA09995F |30.04 14:32:25.6 |OK |01 |040 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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